City of Perth

Applications Approved 22/02/2023 - 28/02/2023

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

DA-2022/5339

DA-2023/5011

DA-2023/5019

DA-2023/5023

DA-2023/5024

DA-2023/5026

ADVICE-2023/5033

DA-2023/5034

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved

Outdoor dining area to be used in association with the adjacent ground floor

cafe at 35 Mount Street

Closure of ground floor veranda passage to garden area.

Proposed Fire Detection System for Existing Buildings (Gloucester Park)

Internal works to Heritage Building

Change of use from 'Office' (Commercial) to 'Cafe' (Dining and Entertainment)

Proposed illuminated sign for 'Australian Vanadium Limited'.

Due Diligence enquiry

Change of use to lodging house (‘Special Residential’) and associated external

works

Generated By COP\\rnatalotto

"PAW"
31 Mount Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005

Unit 1/9 Everett Street
CRAWLEY WA 6009

"GLOUCESTER PARK"
40 Nelson Crescent
EAST PERTH WA 6004

242 Murray Street Mall
PERTH WA 6000

Unit 79/20 Royal Street
EAST PERTH WA 6004

46-50 Kings Park Road
WEST PERTH WA 6005

123 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"MURRAY LODGE"
718 Murray Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005

Page1lof1

Recommended Approval to WAPC

Approved

Recommended Approval to DWA

Approved

Approved

Approved

Advice only

Recommended Approval to WAPC

28/02/2023

22/02/2023

28/02/2023

27/02/2023

28/02/2023

22/02/2023

23/02/2023

28/02/2023

Last run on 7/03/2023 12:56:01 PM
http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



