

Applications Approved 22/02/2023 - 28/02/2023

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
DA-2022/5339	Outdoor dining area to be used in association with the adjacent ground floor cafe at 35 Mount Street	"PAW" 31 Mount Street WEST PERTH WA 6005	Recommended Approval to WAPC	28/02/2023
DA-2023/5011	Closure of ground floor veranda passage to garden area.	Unit 1/9 Everett Street CRAWLEY WA 6009	Approved	22/02/2023
DA-2023/5019	Proposed Fire Detection System for Existing Buildings (Gloucester Park)	"GLOUCESTER PARK" 40 Nelson Crescent EAST PERTH WA 6004	Recommended Approval to DWA	28/02/2023
DA-2023/5023	Internal works to Heritage Building	242 Murray Street Mall PERTH WA 6000	Approved	27/02/2023
DA-2023/5024	Change of use from 'Office' (Commercial) to 'Cafe' (Dining and Entertainment)	Unit 79/20 Royal Street EAST PERTH WA 6004	Approved	28/02/2023
DA-2023/5026	Proposed illuminated sign for 'Australian Vanadium Limited'.	46-50 Kings Park Road WEST PERTH WA 6005	Approved	22/02/2023
DVICE-2023/5033	Due Diligence enquiry	123 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	Advice only	23/02/2023
DA-2023/5034	Change of use to lodging house ('Special Residential') and associated external works	"MURRAY LODGE" 718 Murray Street WEST PERTH WA 6005	Recommended Approval to WAPC	28/02/2023